NUMBER

— LET AL DEaLRIT 1 IMIN

05-25-303-015 oOFT
1100TO

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

1102 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

5-12-64
6-16-67
11-24-69

10-23-03

10-23-03
10-23-03
3-7-05
10-24-05

JOHNSON ELIZABETH
HIRSCHY CHESTER D & MYONA X
BLOUGH , LB ¥one A & Carol M

REESE, DEAN E & GERALDINE C.F. 13.00
REESE GERALDINE 3/4 INT & RICKEY REESE 1/4 INT M 2TRS SP NO FEE
REESE RICKEY 5/8 INT & DIANA MEADE 3/8 INT M 2TRS SP NO FEE
MAC GILLIVRAY D RANDY & RICHARD J SEIDER M 2TRS SP 16,500
CEDAR STRIP INVESTMENTS LLC 2TRS SP NOFEE
ANDERSON LINDA L 2TRS SP 60,000




